October 2020 Cohort 4

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3

5

10

11

12

Thanksgiving
Day

13

Session 1
4:00pm-6:00pm

14

15

16

17

Session 2
1:00pm-4:00pm

18

19

20

Session 3
4:00pm-6:00pm

21

22

23

24

Portfolio (Linked in
profile)1pm-4pm

(confirmed)
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Steering Committee Session 4

Meeting
Accessibility, Inclusion,
Diversity 4pm-7pm
(confirmed)

1:00pm-4:00pm

Please note that the schedule is subject to change.




November 2020 _Cohort 4

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

3

Session 5
4:00pm-6:00pm

4

5

6

7

Session 6
1:00pm-4:00pm

10

Session 7
4:00pm-6:00pm

11

12

13

14

Session 8
1:00pm-4:00pm

15

16

17

Interpersonal Skills
(EQ) 3:30pm-7pm
(confirmed)

18

19

20

21

Tech. Camp 1
1:30pm-3:30pm
(confirmed)
Session 9
2:30pm-5:30pm

22

23

24

Steering Committee
Meeting

Session 10
4:00pm-6:00pm

25

26

27

28

Tech. Camp 2
1:30pm-3:30pm
(confirmed)

Session 11
2:20mnm E:20nm

29

30

Please note that the schedule is subject to change.




December 2020 Cohort 4

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

Session 12
4:00pm-6:00pm

2

3

4

5

Tech. Camp 3
1:30pm-3:30pm
(confirmed)

8

9

10

11

12

Tech. Camp 4
1:30pm-3:30pm
(confirmed)

13

14

15

(Public Speaking)

Interpersonal Skills

16

17

18

Steering Committee
Meeting

19

Deadlines for
CPR/ First Aid

3:30pm-7pm Touch back #1 (part 1) & High 5
(confirmed) 4pm-5pm
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Christmas Boxing Day

27

28

29

30

31

Ongoing support (co-creation) / Please note that the schedule is subject to change.




January 2021_Cohort 4

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

New Year’s Day

2

5

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CPR/First Aid
9am-5pm (part 2)

17

18

19

Risk Management
4pm-7pm(confirmed)

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Steering Committee
Meeting

27

28

29

30

Graduation (Cohort 4)
12pm-3pm

Touch back #2, Post-
Survey 3pm-4pm

31

Ongoing support (co-creation) / project delivery/ Please note that the schedule is subject to change.




February 2021_Cohort 4

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

Family Day

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Steering Committee
Meeting

24

25

26

27

28

Ongoing support (co-creation) / project delivery/ Please note that the schedule is subject to change.




March 2021 Cohort 4

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
E-Mental Health E-Mental Health
Conference Conference
8am-4pm 8am-4pm

10

11

12

13

Summit 11am-5pm

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Steering Committee
Meeting

31

Ongoing support (co-creation) / project delivery/ Please note that the schedule is subject to change.




